®
THREE-WAY CONTROL COCK
02 - 07.5
04.14.GB
RK 601
POWER THROUGH IDEAS

063
100
Ordering example:  RK601 EAG 4151 040/400-450x450x400
RK601 ... 4
1.  Kohout
3.  Type of actuating
4.  Connection
5.  Body material
7.  Pressure reduction
6.  Packing
  8.  Nominal pressure
  9.  Operation temp. °C
10.  Nominal size
2.  Series
Weld ends
Cast steel 1.0619
Other material on request
Grafit
(-20 to 400 °C)
One-step pressure reduction
PN
Electric actuator
Alloy steel 1.7357 (-20 to 550 °C)
Stainless steel 1.4931 (-20 to 600 °C)
Electric actuator Auma SAR Ex 07.6
Electric actuator Schiebel exrAB5
Acc. to process medium
DN
PN
PN
Control cock
Electric actuator Auma SAR 07.6
Electric actuator Schiebel rAB5
Body
Yoke
Plate
Segment
Stem
Pin
Stuffind box
Ring
Ring
Bonnet
Sealing
Bushing
Packing set
Bushing
Nut
Nut
Nut
Washer
Ring
Feather
Bolt
Nut
Nut
Washer
Bolt
Axial bearing
Note:  Actuators are assembled in combination with the gearbox, for example Auma GS80.3
®
380 or 400 V
50 Hz
see specification table
3 - position control or with signal 4 - 20 mA
EAH
SAR Ex 07.6
EAG
SAR 07.6
Elektrické pohony